
Jalandhar City - Firozpur Cantt DMU/74935 - DEMU - NR 
JUC/Jalandhar City Junction to JGW/Jogiwala 

1h 46m - 68 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 08:55 1A 1 0 41 237 NR
2 DAVJ DAV College Jalandhar

Halt
09:00 09:02 2m 1 1 3 60 235 NR

3 KWJ Khojewala 09:11 09:13 2m 2 1 12 42 234 NR
4 KXH Kapurthala 09:25 09:27 2m 1 1 21 45 229 NR
5 RCF Kapurthala Rail Coach

Factory
09:35 09:36 1m 1 1 27 30 224 NR

6 HSQ Hussainpur 09:40 09:41 1m 1 1 29 47 224 NR
7 PJA Pajian 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 34 39 NR
8 DDY Dudwindi 09:57 09:58 1m 0 1 39 60 NR
9 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 10:05 10:07 2m 0 1 46 40 215 NR
10 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 10:16 10:20 4m 0 1 52 69 214 NR
11 GOD Gidarpindi 10:26 10:28 2m 0 1 59 45 NR
12 JGW Jogiwala 10:41 10:42 1m 0 1 68 42 NR
13 MXH Makhu 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 76 28 211 NR
14 BWF Butewala 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 85 67 NR
15 MWX Mallanwala Khas 11:23 11:25 2m 0 1 94 44 207 NR
16 TSS Talli Saida Sahu 11:34 11:35 1m 0 1 100 50 NR
17 MFM Mahalam 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 107 16 NR
18 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 12:25 2 1 117 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 20 2024 (15:38)

Sep 20 2024 (15:38)

1

1


